
Snoopy Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 3 6 3 5 1 3 3 9 3 8 2 5

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 3 8 3 7 3 6 1 2 2 3 3 7

Marchesini William (05/1101) 3 9 0 0 3 8 1 3 3 8 0 0

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 9

Lepre Marco (05/1102) 3 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 0 0

Sovrini Gabriele (05/1291) 0 0 3 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 1 1

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortini Michele 05/1100 15 36 2,40

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 15 33 2,20

Marchesini William 05/1101 10 28 2,80

Dalla Davide 05/764 6 18 3,00

Lepre Marco 05/1102 8 14 1,75

Sovrini Gabriele 05/1291 9 9 1,00

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 9 8 0,89

Fritto Misto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 3 2 3 8 3 5 3 5 3 7 2 5

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 3 1 3 6 0 0 1 0 3 8 3 9

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 2 3 3 7 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 7

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 1 0 3 7 3 8 1 1 0 0 0 0

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 0

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 1

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 17 32 1,88

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 13 24 1,85

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 9 19 2,11

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 8 16 2,00

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 6 8 1,33

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 3 1 0,33

Patterson Marco 05/1311 7 1 0,14

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 9 1 0,11

Sklero Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 5 0 0

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 3 9 3 5 3 6 3 8 3 4 0 0

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 7

Spina Giuseppe (05/772) 2 3 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 4

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2

Nanni Luca (05/974) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 15 36 2,40

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 15 32 2,13

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 15 30 2,00

Spina Giuseppe 05/772 10 13 1,30

Franchi Patrik 05/775 5 4 0,80

Nanni Luca 05/974 3 3 1,00

Tonioli Davide 05/777 9 2 0,22

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 1

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 0 3 4 3 7

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 0 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 3 3 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 3

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 3 4 3 1 1 0 3 0 2 2 3 0

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 15 22 1,47

Notari Manuel 05/1245 11 16 1,45

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 5 7 1,40

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 12 7 0,58

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 15 7 0,47

Alberti Alex 05/1252 5 5 1,00

Bassi Marco 05/1251 4 0 0,00

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 5 0 0,00


